
1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) ● 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)
www.pridemobility.com ● www.prideliftchairs.com

LC570SERIES-SS-02-23-11

Features and Benefits:

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. 
Specifications subject to change without 
prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at 
the time of publication; we reserve the right to 
alter specifications without prior notice.

•	Removable filling in back pillows for custom 
	 lumbar support
•	Available in 6 sizes – Petite, Petite Wide, Small, 
	 Medium, Wide and Large
•	Industry exclusive dual pockets for convenience
•	Available in all fabrics including Ultrafabrics® 
	 UltraleatherTM, Crypton® Super Fabrics and 
	 Outlast® Technology
•	Heat and massage option
•	Footrest extension option available on all models

The new LC-570 Series 3-position chaise lounger features 

a unique spring design and a one-piece soft foam seat for 

outstanding comfort. Removable filling in back pillows for 

custom lumbar support adds to the LC-570 Series’ comfort, 

making it a superior lift chair.

NEW! LC-570 
S e r i e s

375 lbs.

18”

18”

18”

22.5”

Blown Fiber

Pillow Back

Yes

Yes

15.5”

35”

106 lbs.

7-Year Prorated

375 lbs.

19”

19”

19”

24.5”

Blown Fiber

Pillow Back

Yes

Yes

16.5”

35”

110 lbs.

7-Year Prorated

375 lbs.

20”

20”

24”

26.5”

Blown Fiber

Pillow Back

Yes

Yes

19”

40”

117 lbs.

7-Year Prorated

375 lbs.

19”

19”

24”

24”

Blown Fiber

Pillow Back

Yes

Yes

16”

40”

114 lbs.

7-Year Prorated

375 lbs.

20”

20”

20”

26.5”

Blown Fiber

Pillow Back

Yes

Yes

19”

36”

113 lbs.

7-Year Prorated

375 lbs.

21”

22”

22”

27”

Blown Fiber

Pillow Back

 Yes

Yes

24”

41.5”

114 lbs.

7-Year Prorated

Weight Capacity
Seat-to-Floor

Seat Depth
Seat Width

Top of Back to Seat
Back Style

Fully Padded Chaise
Heat & Massage Option

Distance From Wall
Overall Chair Width

Chair Weight
Warranty

LC-570P LC-570S LC-570WLC-570PW LC-570M LC-570L
3-Position

Chaise Lounger
5’2” & Below

3-Position
Chaise Lounger
5’3” & Below

3-Position
Chaise Lounger

5’4” - 6’0”

3-Position
Chaise Lounger
5’3” & Below

3-Position
Chaise Lounger

5’4” - 6’0”

3-Position
Chaise Lounger

5’9” - 6’2”


