

NEW!

LC-570 S E R I E S





The new LC-570 Series 3-position chaise lounger features a unique spring design and a one-piece soft foam seat for outstanding comfort. Removable filling in back pillows for custom lumbar support adds to the LC-570 Series' comfort, making it a superior lift chair.

Features and Benefits:

- Removable filling in back pillows for custom lumbar support
- Available in 6 sizes Petite, Petite Wide, Small, Medium, Wide and Large
- Industry exclusive dual pockets for convenience
- Available in all fabrics including Ultrafabrics® Ultraleather™, Crypton® Super Fabrics and Outlast® Technology
- Heat and massage option
- · Footrest extension option available on all models



	LC-5/0P	LC-5/0PW	LC-5/0S	LC-5/0M	LC-5/0W	LC-5/0L
	3-Position Chaise Lounger 5'2" & Below	3-Position Chaise Lounger 5'3" & Below	3-Position Chaise Lounger 5'3" & Below	3-Position Chaise Lounger 5'4" - 6'0"	3-Position Chaise Lounger 5'4" - 6'0"	3-Position Chaise Lounger 5'9" - 6'2"
Weight Capacity	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.
Seat-to-Floor	18"	19"	19"	20"	20"	21"
Seat Depth	18"	19"	19"	20"	20"	22"
Seat Width	18"	24"	19"	20"	24"	22"
Top of Back to Seat	22.5"	24"	24.5"	26.5"	26.5"	27"
Back Style	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber
	Pillow Back	Pillow Back	Pillow Back	Pillow Back	Pillow Back	Pillow Back
Fully Padded Chaise	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Heat & Massage Option	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Distance From Wall	15.5"	16"	16.5"	19"	19"	24"
Overall Chair Width	35"	40"	35"	36"	40"	41.5"
Chair Weight	106 lbs.	114 lbs.	110 lbs.	113 lbs.	117 lbs.	114 lbs.
	7-Year Prorated	7-Year Prorated	7-Year Prorated	7-Year Prorated	7-Year Prorated	7-Year Prorated

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.



